S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
TIWARI RIYA PREMKUMAR MANORAMADEVI 00201 010 042
Code Sub Name Credit
2001 PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH) 3
2002 PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR) 1
2003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH) 3
2004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR) 1
2005 PHARMACOGNOSY (TH) 3
2006 PHARMACOGNOSY (PR) 1
*2007 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2
2008 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 1
2009 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 3
2010 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR) 1
2011 HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH) 2
2012 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 5.11 Semester grade: C Total:611/1200

Int
020/050
037/050
020/050
028/050
026/050
026/050
020/050
030/050
020/050
032/050
020/050

024/050

Percentage:50.92

Ext
020/050
026/050
020/050
027/050
020/050
031/050
044/050
032/050
020/050
028/050
020/050

020/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc
040/100
063/100
040/100+
055/100
046/100+
057/100
064/100
062/100
040/100+
060/100
040/100

044/100+

040

063

040

055

046

057

064

062

040

060

040

044
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24/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

P

A

B+

B+

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

VALVI HARSHA VILAS SATYAWATI

Code Sub Name

2001 PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH)

2002 PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR)

2003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH)

2004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR)

2005 PHARMACOGNOSY (TH)

2006 PHARMACOGNOSY (PR)

*2007 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)

2008 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)

2009 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH)

2010 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR)

2011 HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH)
2012 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.20 Semester grade:

Credit

3

1

2

2

B+ Total:698/1200

B93468B-052-15

Int
023/050
036/050
024/050
033/050
029/050
036/050
022/050
032/050
022/050
035/050
021/050

026/050

Percentage:58.17

Ext
025/050
033/050
020/050
029/050
021/050
028/050
046/050
032/050
040/050
035/050
020/050

030/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc
048/100
069/100
044/100+
062/100
050/100
064/100
068/100
064/100
062/100
070/100
041/100+

056/100
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24/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

048

069

044

062

050

064

068

064

062

070

041

056

(o}

A

A+

P

B+

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

LENDE ASHWINI VISHNU VIMAL

Code Sub Name
2001 PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH)
2002 PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR)
2003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH)
2004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR)
2005 PHARMACOGNOSY (TH)
2006 PHARMACOGNOSY (PR)
*2007 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
2008 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
*2009 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
2010 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR)
2011 HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH)
2012 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.31 Semester grade:

Credit

3

1

2

2

B+ Total:694/1200

B95391H-052-16

Int
020/050
034/050
026/050
034/050
034/050
040/050
020/050
023/050
020/050
040/050
021/050

037/050

Percentage:57.83

Ext
021/050
020/050
020/050
024/050
027/050
035/050
046/050
027/050
044/050
030/050
020/050

031/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc
041/100
054/100
046/100+
058/100
061/100
075/100
066/100
050/100
064/100
070/100
041/100

068/100

Page: 3
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Total (100) Grade

041

054

046

058

061

075

066

050

064

070

041

068

P

B

B+

A+

A

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

GHUTUKADE MINAKSHI HANUMANT KUSUM

Code Sub Name
2001 PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH)
2002 PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR)
2003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH)
2004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR)
2005 PHARMACOGNOSY (TH)
2006 PHARMACOGNOSY (PR)
2007 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
2008 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
*2009 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
2010 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR)
2011 HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH)
2012 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 5.45 Semester grade:

Credit

3

1

2

2

C Total:621/1200

B93441H-052-15

Int
020/050
028/050
026/050
030/050
023/050
033/050
020/050
034/050
020/050
033/050
020/050

030/050

Percentage:51.75

Ext
020/050
026/050
027/050
027/050
023/050
026/050
020/050
030/050
038/050
025/050
022/050

020/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc
040/100+
054/100
053/100
057/100
046/100
059/100
040/100+
064/100
058/100
058/100
042/100

050/100

Page: 4
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Total (100) Grade

040

054

053

057

046

059

040

064

058

058

042

050

P

B

B+

B+

B+

B+

P

B

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

NAWAR VEDANTI PRASHANT SUGANDHA

Code Sub Name
2001 PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH)
2002 PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR)
*2003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH)
2004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR)
2005 PHARMACOGNOSY (TH)
2006 PHARMACOGNOSY (PR)
2007 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
2008 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
2009 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
2010 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR)
2011 HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH)
2012 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 5.38 Semester grade:

Credit

3

1

2

2

C Total:610/1200

B95396F-052-16

Int
020/050
037/050
020/050
028/050
025/050
028/050
020/050
023/050
022/050
027/050
020/050

032/050

Percentage:50.83

Ext
020/050
035/050
046/050
022/050
025/050
027/050
020/050
026/050
021/050
023/050
020/050

023/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc
040/100
072/100
066/100
050/100
050/100
055/100
040/100+
049/100
043/100
050/100
040/100

055/100
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2016

Total (100) Grade

040

072

066

050

050

055

040

049

043

050

040

055

P

A+

P

B+

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

Page:

6

24/11/2020

Code

2001

2002

*2003

2004

*2005

2006

*2007

2008

2009

2010

*2011

2012

Total Credits: 23

SHREYA VILAS MANISHA 45001

Sub Name
PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR)
PHARMACOGNOSY (TH)
PHARMACOGNOSY (PR)
BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR)
HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester grade:

042

Credit

3

1

2017-0161-00-159692

Int
021/050
025/050
006/050-FF
027/050
023/050
028/050
020/050
028/050
022/050
026/050
024/050

025/050

Ext
020/050
020/050

NP/050
025/050
042/050
020/050
034/050
024/050
027/050
020/050
030/050

021/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc
041/100+
045/100
FFF/100
052/100
065/100
048/100
054/100
052/100
049/100
046/100
054/100

046/100

Total (100) Grade

041

045

052

065

048

054

052

049

046

054

046

P

(o]

Result:Fail



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

College Centre

NIKAM APEKSHA SAHADEO CHANDRAPRABHA

Code

2001

2002

2003

*2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.17 Semester grade:

***Sub:

Sub Name
PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR)
PHARMACOGNOSY (TH)
PHARMACOGNOSY (PR)
BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR)
HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

2004 .Ext.marks correction.AB to marks.

010 042

Credit

3

1

2

2

B+ Total:678/1200

2017-0161-00-158723

Int
031/050
031/050
020/050
030/050
028/050
031/050
026/050
027/050
029/050
032/050
024/050

033/050

Percentage:56.50

Ext
040/050
023/050
022/050
035/050
023/050
031/050
022/050
024/050
022/050
034/050
029/050

031/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total

071/100
054/100
042/100
065/100
051/100
062/100
048/100
051/100
051/100
066/100
053/100

064/100

Grc

Page: 7
24/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

071

054

042

065

051

062

048

051

051

066

053

064

A+

B

B

A

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

KANTELA PRITI JOHN KERU

Code

*2001

2002

*2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

*2009

2010

2011

2012

Total Credits: 23

Sub Name
PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR)
PHARMACOGNOSY (TH)
PHARMACOGNOSY (PR)
BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR)
HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester grade:

042

Credit

3

1

2017-0161-00-159885

Int
020/050
020/050
015/050-FF
033/050
023/050
031/050
020/050
028/050
003/050-FF
029/050
020/050

027/050

Ext
032/050
021/050

NP/050
032/050
022/050
025/050
020/050
026/050

NP/050
026/050
020/050

023/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc
052/100
041/100
FFF/100
065/100
045/100
056/100
040/100+
054/100
FFF/100+
055/100
040/100+

050/100

Page: 8
24/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

052

041

065

045

056

040

054

055

040

050

B

P

B

Result:Fail



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

MANDADE SNEHAL ASHOKRAO SUNITA

Code

*2001

2002

*2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

*2009

2010

2011

2012

Total Credits: 23

Sub Name
PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR)
PHARMACOGNOSY (TH)
PHARMACOGNOSY (PR)
BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR)
HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester grade:

042

Credit

3

1

2017-0161-00-159951

Int
020/050
027/050
014/050-FF
021/050
021/050
030/050
023/050
029/050
007/050-FF
031/050
020/050

032/050

Ext
046/050
027/050

NP/050
024/050
021/050
025/050
020/050
027/050

NP/050
023/050
020/050

024/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc
066/100
054/100
FFF/100
045/100
042/100
055/100
043/100+
056/100
FFF/100
054/100
040/100

056/100
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Total (100) Grade

066

054

045

042

055

043

056

054

040

056

A

B

B+

B+

B

P

B+

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY Sem-II EXAMINATION April 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

24/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MAURYA NEELAM KUMART YATINDRA KUMAR MAINADEVI 45006 010 042 2017-0161-00-159781 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
*2001 PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH) 3 020/050 030/050 050/100 050 B
2002 PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR) 1 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
*2003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (TH) 3 020/050 028/050 048/100 048 c
2004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (PR) 1 032/050 026/050 058/100 058 B+
2005 PHARMACOGNOSY (TH) 3 021/050 021/050 042/100 042 P
2006 PHARMACOGNOSY (PR) 1 027/050 026/050 053/100 053 B
2007 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 026/050 020/050 046/100+ 046 o]
2008 BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 1 030/050 022/050 052/100 052 B
*2009 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 3 010/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—- F
2010 HUMAN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY (PR) 1 026/050 025/050 051/100 051 B
2011 HEALTH EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY PHARMACY (TH) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
2012 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 031/050 024/050 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 23 Semester grade: F Result:Fail

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






